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Youth Olympic Competition Format 

The Roller Speed Skating competition at the Summer Youth Olympic Games Buenos Aires 2018 will comprise two events, 
Men's Combined and Women's Combined, with fourteen skaters in each event. The event consists of three distances 
(phases); 500m Sprint, 1000m Sprint and 5000m Elimination. All skaters compete in all distances. Skaters will be ranked by 
points scored in all three distances. 

Differences between the Roller Speed Skating Junior World Championships and the Summer Youth Olympic Games 
Each event takes place separately at the Junior World Championships and as one combined event at the YOG.  
There are more events at the Junior World Championships, including five individual events and one relay event for each 
gender.  
There are both road and track events at the Junior World Championships, but only track events at the YOG. 

Changes since the Summer Youth Olympic Games Nanjing 2014 
Roller Speed Skating is on the programme for the first time in Buenos Aires 2018. 

Sport Rules and Procedures 
The track is 200 metres long.  

Races will be timed automatically, with an accuracy of one thousandth of a second. 

Skaters compete in heats (sprint) or start together (elimination). The starting order for each distance is established by The 
WSK. 

500m Sprint: There will be three Rounds; Quarterfinals (two heats with four skaters and two heats with three skaters), 
Semifinals (two heats with four skaters) and Final (four skaters). The first two skaters from each heat progress to the next 
round. 

1000m Sprint: There will be two Rounds; Semifinals (two heats with seven skaters) and Final (eight skaters). The first place 
from each heat and the six best times qualify for the Final. 

5000m Elimination: All 14 skaters start, thereafter seven single eliminations every two laps (21, 19, 17, 15, 13, 11, 9, 7, 5, 3 
and 1 laps to go). The remaining three skaters to complete the final sprint. 

The event results are based on points. The winner of each distance is awarded 14 points, second place 13 points, third place 
12 points, and the remaining places 4-14 are awarded from 11 points down to 1 point. In the 500m and 1000m Sprint points 
athletes are ranked by finishing position in the final, and then by times achieved in the last round completed (Semifinal or 
Quarterfinal). In the 5000m Elimination athletes are ranked by finishing position, and then by number of laps completed before 
elimination. 

The final ranking of skaters is based on the total number of points earned in the three phases (higher points=higher rank). 
 
Tie Break Rules 

Distance:  

• If two or more competitors are tied to the thousandth of a second, they will receive the same rank. If the tie is for a 
qualification place, all tied competitors will qualify for the next round. If the tie is for the final ranking within one of the three 
distances, all tied competitors will receive the number of points normally associated with the tied place (e.g. if two 
competitors are tied for 1st place in a distance, both will receive 14 points. The third placed competitor will receive 12 
points as normal). 

Event (only applicable after the 5000m Elimination):  

• If two or more competitors are tied to the same number of points, the better place obtained in the 5000m Elimination will 
break the tie. If the competitors remain tied, they will share the same classification. 

  

 Competition Format and Rules 
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Penalties / Disqualification Rules 
A breach of WSK competition rules is part of the normal competition and will either cause a reduced in rank ("RR") or 
disqualification ("DSQ"). If such a decision is taken, the concerned athlete may or may not be considered for placing in a 
phase or event. 

Protests 

a) The Speed Technical Commission (STC) is the body of first instance for claims concerning the application of general 
STC regulations. Such claims must be different from Jury decisions about sanctions. Those Jury sanctions are final.  

1. STC evaluates if the claim proceeds and if it does STC will give an official answer  

b) Claims regarding the admittance of a skater to a competition may be submitted: 

1. by a Federation delegate who believes that one of his skaters has not been admitted though he was eligible  

2. by all Federations delegates believing to have been damaged because of the admittance to the competition of a 
skater belonging to another Federation, who does not have the right to participate  

c) Claims have to be signed by the official delegate and submitted in writing to the Chief Referee thirty minutes prior to the 
beginning of the race. When a referee believes he has adequate information to admit a skater to a competition, and that 
such an admittance is the subject of a dispute, he can admit said skater with due reservation, leaving the final decision 
to STC that will take care of any necessary.  

d) This decision must be made known to the official delegates of the participating countries 

 



Roller Speed Skating

Medallists by Event

As of 8 OCT 2018 

ROL-------------------------------_93 1.0 Report Created  MON 8 OCT 2018 17:15

Event Date Medal Name NOC Code

Men's Combined MON 8 OCT GOLD COLANGULO REINA Jhony Andres

SILVER ITAMAIORCA Vincenzo

BRONZE NEDSCHEPERKAMP Merijn

Women's Combined MON 8 OCT GOLD COLRUEDA RUEDA Gabriela Isabel

SILVER FRABARRAULT Honorine

BRONZE ITAVALANZANO Giorgia
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Roller Speed Skating

Men's Combined

Entry List by Event

Paseo de la Costa Roller Sports

As of 6 OCT 2018 

ROLMCOMBINED----------------------_32C 1.0 Report Created  SAT 6 OCT 2018 15:51

NOC Name Number Date of Birth
Height

m / ft in

ARG - Argentina SCHELLING Nahuel 23 30 SEP 2001 1.76 / 5'9"

AUS - Australia MYINT Alex 28 21 NOV 2001 1.60 / 5'3"

BEL - Belgium SUTTELS Jason Jo C 17 9 MAY 2001 1.75 / 5'9"

CHI - Chile MARDONES Ignacio 24 1 APR 2001 1.70 / 5'7"

CHN - People's Republic of China CHEN Tao 27 28 JAN 2001 1.70 / 5'7"

COL - Colombia ANGULO REINA Jhony Andres 16 9 MAY 2000 

ECU - Ecuador SARMIENTO David 22 10 MAR 2000 1.87 / 6'2"

ESP - Spain GALAR ORRIO Ivan 25 31 MAR 2002 1.77 / 5'10"

FRA - France FOUSSADIER Ewen 21 10 NOV 2000 1.80 / 5'11"

ITA - Italy MAIORCA Vincenzo 18 29 SEP 2000 1.88 / 6'2"

KOR - Republic of Korea CHEON Jongjin 15 17 FEB 2000 1.74 / 5'9"

NED - Netherlands SCHEPERKAMP Merijn 19 6 MAR 2000 1.84 / 6'0"

TPE - Chinese Taipei CHANG Chiawei 20 1 MAR 2000 1.61 / 5'3"

VEN - Venezuela RODRIGUEZ Gustavo 26 27 APR 2000 1.70 / 5'7"

Note:

All changes are available in INFO
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Roller Speed Skating

Men's Combined

500m Sprint - Final

Results

8 OCT 2018 
Start Time: 17:00

Paseo de la Costa Roller Sports

ROLMCOMBINED----------FNL5--------_73A2 1.0 Report Created  MON 8 OCT 2018 17:45

Number Name
NOC
Code

Rank
Quarterfinals

1 2 3 4

Semifinals

1 2
Final Points

Final

1 18 MAIORCA Vincenzo ITA 46.862(1) 46.684(1) 49.280(1) 14

2 20 CHANG Chiawei TPE 46.204(1) 45.656(1) 51.737(2) 13

3 16 ANGULO REINA Jhony Andres COL 47.321(1) 45.859(2) 51.858(3) 12

4 19 SCHEPERKAMP Merijn NED 46.945(2) 46.694(2) 52.101(4) 11

Semifinals

5 21 FOUSSADIER Ewen FRA 47.343(2) 46.461(3) 10

6 23 SCHELLING Nahuel ARG 47.072(2) 46.722(3) 9

7 25 GALAR ORRIO Ivan ESP 46.936(2) 47.871(4) 8

8 15 CHEON Jongjin KOR 47.020(1) DSQ 7

Quarterfinals

9 27 CHEN Tao CHN 47.066(3) 6

10 17 SUTTELS Jason Jo C BEL 47.124(3) 5

11 22 SARMIENTO David ECU 47.598(3) 4

12 24 MARDONES Ignacio CHI 47.610(3) 3

13 26 RODRIGUEZ Gustavo VEN 47.309(4) 2

14 28 MYINT Alex AUS 47.709(4) 1

Page 1/1



Roller Speed Skating

Men's Combined

500m Sprint - Quarterfinals

Round Results

8 OCT 2018 

Paseo de la Costa Roller Sports

ROLMCOMBINED----------QFNL--------_73A1 1.0 Report Created  MON 8 OCT 2018 11:51

Heat Rank Number Name
NOC
Code

Time Qual. Remark

1 1 15 CHEON Jongjin KOR 47.020 Q FS

2 23 SCHELLING Nahuel ARG 47.072 Q

3 22 SARMIENTO David ECU 47.598

2 1 16 ANGULO REINA Jhony Andres COL 47.321 Q

2 21 FOUSSADIER Ewen FRA 47.343 Q

3 24 MARDONES Ignacio CHI 47.610

3 1 20 CHANG Chiawei TPE 46.204 Q

2 25 GALAR ORRIO Ivan ESP 46.936 Q

3 17 SUTTELS Jason Jo C BEL 47.124

4 28 MYINT Alex AUS 47.709

4 1 18 MAIORCA Vincenzo ITA 46.862 Q

2 19 SCHEPERKAMP Merijn NED 46.945 Q

3 27 CHEN Tao CHN 47.066

4 26 RODRIGUEZ Gustavo VEN 47.309

Legend:

FS False start Q Qualified

Page 1/1



Roller Speed Skating

Men's Combined

500m Sprint - Semifinals

Round Results

8 OCT 2018 

Paseo de la Costa Roller Sports

ROLMCOMBINED----------SFN5--------_73A1 1.0 Report Created  MON 8 OCT 2018 16:32

Heat Rank Number Name
NOC
Code

Time Qual. Remark

1 1 18 MAIORCA Vincenzo ITA 46.684 Q

2 19 SCHEPERKAMP Merijn NED 46.694 Q

3 23 SCHELLING Nahuel ARG 46.722

4 15 CHEON Jongjin KOR DSQ FS

2 1 20 CHANG Chiawei TPE 45.656 Q

2 16 ANGULO REINA Jhony Andres COL 45.859 Q

3 21 FOUSSADIER Ewen FRA 46.461

4 25 GALAR ORRIO Ivan ESP 47.871

Legend:

DSQ Disqualified FS False start Q Qualified

Page 1/1



Roller Speed Skating

Men's Combined

500m Sprint - Final

Round Results

8 OCT 2018 

Paseo de la Costa Roller Sports

ROLMCOMBINED----------FNL5--------_73A1 1.0 Report Created  MON 8 OCT 2018 17:12

Heat Rank Number Name
NOC
Code

Time Remark

1 1 18 MAIORCA Vincenzo ITA 49.280

2 20 CHANG Chiawei TPE 51.737

3 16 ANGULO REINA Jhony Andres COL 51.858

4 19 SCHEPERKAMP Merijn NED 52.101

Page 1/1



Roller Speed Skating

Men's Combined

1000m Sprint - Final

Results

7 OCT 2018 
Start Time: 14:20

Paseo de la Costa Roller Sports

ROLMCOMBINED----------FN10--------_73A2 1.0 Report Created  SUN 7 OCT 2018 14:26

Number Name
NOC
Code

Rank
Semifinals

1 2
Final Points

Final

1 16 ANGULO REINA Jhony Andres COL 1:31.313(1) 1:33.355(1) 14

2 15 CHEON Jongjin KOR 1:29.698(1) 1:33.452(2) 13

3 27 CHEN Tao CHN 1:30.085(3) 1:34.393(3) 12

4 19 SCHEPERKAMP Merijn NED 1:30.253(4) 1:34.655(4) 11

5 18 MAIORCA Vincenzo ITA 1:29.805(2) 1:34.709(5) 10

6 23 SCHELLING Nahuel ARG 1:30.259(5) 1:34.739(6) 9

7 26 RODRIGUEZ Gustavo VEN 1:30.807(6) 1:35.056(7) 8

8 22 SARMIENTO David ECU 1:30.855(7) 1:35.193(8) 7

Semifinals

9 17 SUTTELS Jason Jo C BEL 1:31.336(2) 6

10 21 FOUSSADIER Ewen FRA 1:31.410(3) 5

11 20 CHANG Chiawei TPE 1:31.719(4) 4

12 24 MARDONES Ignacio CHI 1:32.084(5) 3

13 28 MYINT Alex AUS 1:32.261(6) 2

14 25 GALAR ORRIO Ivan ESP 1:32.341(7) 1

Page 1/1



Roller Speed Skating

Men's Combined

1000m Sprint - Semifinals

Round Results

7 OCT 2018 

Paseo de la Costa Roller Sports

ROLMCOMBINED----------SF10--------_73A1 1.0 Report Created  SUN 7 OCT 2018 10:44

Heat Rank Number Name
NOC
Code

Time Qual. Remark

1 1 15 CHEON Jongjin KOR 1:29.698 Q

2 18 MAIORCA Vincenzo ITA 1:29.805 Q

3 27 CHEN Tao CHN 1:30.085 Q

4 19 SCHEPERKAMP Merijn NED 1:30.253 Q

5 23 SCHELLING Nahuel ARG 1:30.259 Q

6 26 RODRIGUEZ Gustavo VEN 1:30.807 Q

7 22 SARMIENTO David ECU 1:30.855 Q

2 1 16 ANGULO REINA Jhony Andres COL 1:31.313 Q

2 17 SUTTELS Jason Jo C BEL 1:31.336

3 21 FOUSSADIER Ewen FRA 1:31.410

4 20 CHANG Chiawei TPE 1:31.719

5 24 MARDONES Ignacio CHI 1:32.084

6 28 MYINT Alex AUS 1:32.261

7 25 GALAR ORRIO Ivan ESP 1:32.341

Legend:

Q Qualified
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Roller Speed Skating

Men's Combined

1000m Sprint - Final

Round Results

7 OCT 2018 

Paseo de la Costa Roller Sports

ROLMCOMBINED----------FN10--------_73A1 1.0 Report Created  SUN 7 OCT 2018 14:26

Heat Rank Number Name
NOC
Code

Time Remark

1 1 16 ANGULO REINA Jhony Andres COL 1:33.355

2 15 CHEON Jongjin KOR 1:33.452

3 27 CHEN Tao CHN 1:34.393

4 19 SCHEPERKAMP Merijn NED 1:34.655

5 18 MAIORCA Vincenzo ITA 1:34.709

6 23 SCHELLING Nahuel ARG 1:34.739

7 26 RODRIGUEZ Gustavo VEN 1:35.056 FS

8 22 SARMIENTO David ECU 1:35.193

Legend:

FS False start

Page 1/1



Roller Speed Skating

Men's Combined

5000m Elimination - Final

Results

7 OCT 2018 
Start Time: 16:30

Paseo de la Costa Roller Sports

ROLMCOMBINED----------FN50000100--_73B 1.0 Report Created  SUN 7 OCT 2018 16:48

Rank Number Name
NOC
Code

Time Remark Points

18 MAIORCA Vincenzo ITA1 8:00.436 14

16 ANGULO REINA Jhony Andres COL2 8:01.137 13

20 CHANG Chiawei TPE3 8:02.677 12

23 SCHELLING Nahuel ARG4 E 11

27 CHEN Tao CHN5 E 10

22 SARMIENTO David ECU6 E 9

19 SCHEPERKAMP Merijn NED7 E 8

24 MARDONES Ignacio CHI8 E 7

17 SUTTELS Jason Jo C BEL9 E 6

15 CHEON Jongjin KOR10 E 5

21 FOUSSADIER Ewen FRA11 E 4

25 GALAR ORRIO Ivan ESP12 E 3

28 MYINT Alex AUS13 E 2

26 RODRIGUEZ Gustavo VEN14 E 1

Legend:

EL Eliminated

Page 1/1



Roller Speed Skating

Men's Combined

Results Summary

8 OCT 2018 

Paseo de la Costa Roller Sports

ROLMCOMBINED----------------------_74 3.0 Report Created  MON 8 OCT 2018 17:13

After 3 of 3 Phases

Rank Number Name
NOC
Code

500m
Sprint

1000m
Sprint

5000m
Elimination

Total
Points

1 16 ANGULO REINA Jhony Andres COL 12 14 13 39

2 18 MAIORCA Vincenzo ITA 14 10 14 38

3 19 SCHEPERKAMP Merijn NED 11 11 8 30

4 20 CHANG Chiawei TPE 13 4 12 29

5 23 SCHELLING Nahuel ARG 9 9 11 29

6 27 CHEN Tao CHN 6 12 10 28

7 15 CHEON Jongjin KOR 7 13 5 25

8 22 SARMIENTO David ECU 4 7 9 20

9 21 FOUSSADIER Ewen FRA 10 5 4 19

10 17 SUTTELS Jason Jo C BEL 5 6 6 17

11 24 MARDONES Ignacio CHI 3 3 7 13

12 25 GALAR ORRIO Ivan ESP 8 1 3 12

13 26 RODRIGUEZ Gustavo VEN 2 8 1 11

14 28 MYINT Alex AUS 1 2 2 5

Page 1/1



Roller Speed Skating

Men's Combined

Medallists

8 OCT 2018 

Paseo de la Costa Roller Sports

ROLMCOMBINED----------------------_92A 1.0 Report Created  MON 8 OCT 2018 17:14

Medal Name NOC

GOLD ANGULO REINA Jhony Andres COL - Colombia

SILVER MAIORCA Vincenzo ITA - Italy

BRONZE SCHEPERKAMP Merijn NED - Netherlands

Page 1/1



Roller Speed Skating

Women's Combined

Entry List by Event

Paseo de la Costa Roller Sports

As of 6 OCT 2018 

ROLWCOMBINED----------------------_32C 1.0 Report Created  SAT 6 OCT 2018 15:50

NOC Name Number Date of Birth
Height

m / ft in

ARG - Argentina ILLANES Fernanda 12 4 JAN 2002 1.74 / 5'9"

AUS - Australia STOGDALE Giselle 13 21 MAY 2001 1.78 / 5'10"

CHI - Chile MARIN TORRES Ashly Catalina 10 25 AUG 2000 1.59 / 5'3"

COL - Colombia RUEDA RUEDA Gabriela Isabel 1 13 SEP 2000 

CZE - Czech Republic LOKVENCOVA Andrea 9 22 JUL 2000 1.60 / 5'3"

ECU - Ecuador ARIAS Maria 8 25 MAY 2001 1.57 / 5'2"

ESP - Spain LANGA Nerea 5 8 JUN 2001 1.60 / 5'3"

FRA - France BARRAULT Honorine 4 28 JUN 2001 1.63 / 5'4"

GER - Germany OTTO Angelina 7 4 MAY 2000 1.65 / 5'5"

ITA - Italy VALANZANO Giorgia 3 7 MAY 2001 1.58 / 5'2"

NED - Netherlands van BEIJNUM Marit 6 26 JAN 2001 1.65 / 5'5"

POR - Portugal FERREIRA Carolina 11 11 JAN 2000 1.64 / 5'5"

THA - Thailand SRISATHITHA Patjira 14 10 MAR 2001 1.65 / 5'5"

TPE - Chinese Taipei WANG Kuanchih 2 24 DEC 2000 1.74 / 5'9"

Note:

All changes are available in INFO

Page 1/1



Roller Speed Skating

Women's Combined

500m Sprint - Final

Results

8 OCT 2018 
Start Time: 16:50

Paseo de la Costa Roller Sports

ROLWCOMBINED----------FNL5--------_73A2 1.0 Report Created  MON 8 OCT 2018 17:09

Number Name
NOC
Code

Rank
Quarterfinals

1 2 3 4

Semifinals

1 2
Final Points

Final

1 1 RUEDA RUEDA Gabriela Isabel COL 49.235(1) 48.249(1) 49.202(1) 14

2 3 VALANZANO Giorgia ITA 49.868(1) 49.490(2) 49.559(2) 13

3 2 WANG Kuanchih TPE 49.721(1) 48.759(1) 49.629(3) 12

4 4 BARRAULT Honorine FRA 50.571(1) 48.510(2) 49.839(4) 11

Semifinals

5 5 LANGA Nerea ESP 50.611(2) 48.526(3) 10

6 10 MARIN TORRES Ashly Catalina CHI 49.856(2) 49.714(3) 9

7 8 ARIAS Maria ECU 49.995(2) 48.531(4) 8

8 6 van BEIJNUM Marit NED 50.023(2) 49.882(4) 7

Quarterfinals

9 11 FERREIRA Carolina POR 50.149(3) 6

10 12 ILLANES Fernanda ARG 51.160(3) 5

11 7 OTTO Angelina GER 51.917(3) 4

12 9 LOKVENCOVA Andrea CZE 53.696(3) 3

13 13 STOGDALE Giselle AUS 51.863(4) 2

14 14 SRISATHITHA Patjira THA 52.350(4) 1

Page 1/1



Roller Speed Skating

Women's Combined

500m Sprint - Quarterfinals

Round Results

8 OCT 2018 

Paseo de la Costa Roller Sports

ROLWCOMBINED----------QFNL--------_73A1 1.0 Report Created  MON 8 OCT 2018 11:21

Heat Rank Number Name
NOC
Code

Time Qual. Remark

1 1 1 RUEDA RUEDA Gabriela Isabel COL 49.235 Q

2 8 ARIAS Maria ECU 49.995 Q

3 9 LOKVENCOVA Andrea CZE 53.696 FS

2 1 2 WANG Kuanchih TPE 49.721 Q

2 10 MARIN TORRES Ashly Catalina CHI 49.856 Q

3 7 OTTO Angelina GER 51.917

3 1 3 VALANZANO Giorgia ITA 49.868 Q

2 6 van BEIJNUM Marit NED 50.023 Q FS

3 11 FERREIRA Carolina POR 50.149

4 14 SRISATHITHA Patjira THA 52.350

4 1 4 BARRAULT Honorine FRA 50.571 Q

2 5 LANGA Nerea ESP 50.611 Q

3 12 ILLANES Fernanda ARG 51.160

4 13 STOGDALE Giselle AUS 51.863

Legend:

FS False start Q Qualified

Page 1/1



Roller Speed Skating

Women's Combined

500m Sprint - Semifinals

Round Results

8 OCT 2018 

Paseo de la Costa Roller Sports

ROLWCOMBINED----------SFN5--------_73A1 1.0 Report Created  MON 8 OCT 2018 16:10

Heat Rank Number Name
NOC
Code

Time Qual. Remark

1 1 1 RUEDA RUEDA Gabriela Isabel COL 48.249 Q

2 4 BARRAULT Honorine FRA 48.510 Q

3 5 LANGA Nerea ESP 48.526

4 8 ARIAS Maria ECU 48.531

2 1 2 WANG Kuanchih TPE 48.759 Q

2 3 VALANZANO Giorgia ITA 49.490 Q

3 10 MARIN TORRES Ashly Catalina CHI 49.714

4 6 van BEIJNUM Marit NED 49.882 FS

Legend:

FS False start Q Qualified

Page 1/1



Roller Speed Skating

Women's Combined

500m Sprint - Final

Round Results

8 OCT 2018 

Paseo de la Costa Roller Sports

ROLWCOMBINED----------FNL5--------_73A1 1.0 Report Created  MON 8 OCT 2018 17:08

Heat Rank Number Name
NOC
Code

Time Remark

1 1 1 RUEDA RUEDA Gabriela Isabel COL 49.202

2 3 VALANZANO Giorgia ITA 49.559

3 2 WANG Kuanchih TPE 49.629

4 4 BARRAULT Honorine FRA 49.839

Page 1/1



Roller Speed Skating

Women's Combined

1000m Sprint - Final

Results

7 OCT 2018 
Start Time: 14:00

Paseo de la Costa Roller Sports

ROLWCOMBINED----------FN10--------_73A2 1.0 Report Created  SUN 7 OCT 2018 14:06

Number Name
NOC
Code

Rank
Semifinals

1 2
Final Points

Final

1 1 RUEDA RUEDA Gabriela Isabel COL 1:38.146(1) 1:37.177(1) 14

2 4 BARRAULT Honorine FRA 1:39.126(3) 1:38.445(2) 13

3 3 VALANZANO Giorgia ITA 1:37.251(2) 1:38.540(3) 12

4 5 LANGA Nerea ESP 1:38.837(2) 1:38.629(4) 11

5 2 WANG Kuanchih TPE 1:37.162(1) 1:38.937(5) 10

6 10 MARIN TORRES Ashly Catalina CHI 1:37.452(4) 1:40.491(6) 9

6 7 OTTO Angelina GER 1:38.341(5) 1:40.491(6) 9

8 11 FERREIRA Carolina POR 1:37.396(3) 1:40.584(8) 7

Semifinals

9 8 ARIAS Maria ECU 1:39.180(4) 6

10 6 van BEIJNUM Marit NED 1:39.271(6) 5

11 13 STOGDALE Giselle AUS 1:40.486(5) 4

12 9 LOKVENCOVA Andrea CZE 1:40.756(6) 3

13 12 ILLANES Fernanda ARG 1:41.668(7) 2

14 14 SRISATHITHA Patjira THA 1:41.878(7) 1

Page 1/1



Roller Speed Skating

Women's Combined

1000m Sprint - Semifinals

Round Results

7 OCT 2018 

Paseo de la Costa Roller Sports

ROLWCOMBINED----------SF10--------_73A1 1.0 Report Created  SUN 7 OCT 2018 10:14

Heat Rank Number Name
NOC
Code

Time Qual. Remark

1 1 1 RUEDA RUEDA Gabriela Isabel COL 1:38.146 Q

2 5 LANGA Nerea ESP 1:38.837 Q

3 4 BARRAULT Honorine FRA 1:39.126 Q

4 8 ARIAS Maria ECU 1:39.180

5 13 STOGDALE Giselle AUS 1:40.486

6 9 LOKVENCOVA Andrea CZE 1:40.756

7 12 ILLANES Fernanda ARG 1:41.668

2 1 2 WANG Kuanchih TPE 1:37.162 Q

2 3 VALANZANO Giorgia ITA 1:37.251 Q

3 11 FERREIRA Carolina POR 1:37.396 Q

4 10 MARIN TORRES Ashly Catalina CHI 1:37.452 Q

5 7 OTTO Angelina GER 1:38.341 Q

6 6 van BEIJNUM Marit NED 1:39.271

7 14 SRISATHITHA Patjira THA 1:41.878

Legend:

Q Qualified

Page 1/1



Roller Speed Skating

Women's Combined

1000m Sprint - Final

Round Results

7 OCT 2018 

Paseo de la Costa Roller Sports

ROLWCOMBINED----------FN10--------_73A1 1.0 Report Created  SUN 7 OCT 2018 14:05

Heat Rank Number Name
NOC
Code

Time Remark

1 1 1 RUEDA RUEDA Gabriela Isabel COL 1:37.177

2 4 BARRAULT Honorine FRA 1:38.445

3 3 VALANZANO Giorgia ITA 1:38.540

4 5 LANGA Nerea ESP 1:38.629

5 2 WANG Kuanchih TPE 1:38.937

6 7 OTTO Angelina GER 1:40.491

6 10 MARIN TORRES Ashly Catalina CHI 1:40.491

8 11 FERREIRA Carolina POR 1:40.584

Page 1/1



Roller Speed Skating

Women's Combined

5000m Elimination - Final

Results

7 OCT 2018 
Start Time: 16:00

Paseo de la Costa Roller Sports

ROLWCOMBINED----------FN50000100--_73B 1.0 Report Created  SUN 7 OCT 2018 16:12

Rank Number Name
NOC
Code

Time Remark Points

1 RUEDA RUEDA Gabriela Isabel COL1 8:42.500 14

5 LANGA Nerea ESP2 8:44.759 13

4 BARRAULT Honorine FRA3 8:46.228 12

3 VALANZANO Giorgia ITA4 E 11

8 ARIAS Maria ECU5 E 10

11 FERREIRA Carolina POR6 E 9

2 WANG Kuanchih TPE7 E 8

12 ILLANES Fernanda ARG8 E 7

7 OTTO Angelina GER9 E 6

10 MARIN TORRES Ashly Catalina CHI10 E 5

13 STOGDALE Giselle AUS11 E 4

9 LOKVENCOVA Andrea CZE12 E 3

6 van BEIJNUM Marit NED13 E 2

14 SRISATHITHA Patjira THA14 E 1

Legend:

EL Eliminated
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Roller Speed Skating

Women's Combined

Results Summary

8 OCT 2018 

Paseo de la Costa Roller Sports

ROLWCOMBINED----------------------_74 3.0 Report Created  MON 8 OCT 2018 17:10

After 3 of 3 Phases

Rank Number Name
NOC
Code

500m
Sprint

1000m
Sprint

5000m
Elimination

Total
Points

1 1 RUEDA RUEDA Gabriela Isabel COL 14 14 14 42

2 4 BARRAULT Honorine FRA 11 13 12 36

3 3 VALANZANO Giorgia ITA 13 12 11 36

4 5 LANGA Nerea ESP 10 11 13 34

5 2 WANG Kuanchih TPE 12 10 8 30

6 8 ARIAS Maria ECU 8 6 10 24

7 10 MARIN TORRES Ashly Catalina CHI 9 9 5 23

8 11 FERREIRA Carolina POR 6 7 9 22

9 7 OTTO Angelina GER 4 9 6 19

10 12 ILLANES Fernanda ARG 5 2 7 14

11 6 van BEIJNUM Marit NED 7 5 2 14

12 13 STOGDALE Giselle AUS 2 4 4 10

13 9 LOKVENCOVA Andrea CZE 3 3 3 9

14 14 SRISATHITHA Patjira THA 1 1 1 3
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Roller Speed Skating

Women's Combined

Medallists

8 OCT 2018 

Paseo de la Costa Roller Sports

ROLWCOMBINED----------------------_92A 1.0 Report Created  MON 8 OCT 2018 17:11

Medal Name NOC

GOLD RUEDA RUEDA Gabriela Isabel COL - Colombia

SILVER BARRAULT Honorine FRA - France

BRONZE VALANZANO Giorgia ITA - Italy
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Roller Speed Skating

Competition Schedule

Paseo de la Costa Roller Sports

As of 6 OCT 2018 

ROL-------------------------------_08 1.0 Report Created  SAT 6 OCT 2018 15:49

Date Start Time
Estimated Finish

Time
Event / Phase

SUN 7 OCT 10:00 10:20 Women 1000m Sprint - Semifinals

10:30 10:50 Men 1000m Sprint - Semifinals

14:00 14:10 Women 1000m Sprint - Final

14:20 14:30 Men 1000m Sprint - Final

16:00 16:25 Women 5000m Elimination - Final

16:30 16:55 Men 5000m Elimination - Final

MON 8 OCT 11:00 11:25 Women 500m Sprint - Quarterfinals

11:30 11:55 Men 500m Sprint - Quarterfinals

16:00 16:10 Women 500m Sprint - Semifinals

16:20 16:40 Men 500m Sprint - Semifinals

16:45 16:55 Women 500m Sprint - Final

17:00 17:10 Men 500m Sprint - Final

Note:

Please check the Games official website for more details and the latest updates.
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 Competition Officials  REVISED 07 MAR 11:20  

  

As of SAT 06 OCT 2018  

  

Function   Name  Organisation 

   
Event Delegate: ZANGARINI Francesco ITA - Italy 
   

Technical Committee: ROLDAN Jorge COL - Colombia 
 HUANG Chin-Lung TPE - Chinese Taipei 
 MICONI Mario ITA - Italy 
 XIN He CHN - People’s Republic of China 
   
Chief  Referee: OCHOA Ismael COL - Colombia 
   

Secretary Judge: GIGAN François FRA - France 
   

Track Judges: BUEKER Rhoda AUS - Australia 
 CHANG Paul TPE - Chinese Taipei 

 MARCHEGIANI Roberta ITA - Italy 

 SMITH Kristin USA- United States of America 

   

Lap Counter: GALVAN Cristal ARG - Argentina 

   

National Technical Officials: GALVAN Cristal ARG - Argentina 

 SOSA Adrián ARG - Argentina 

 CONTRERA Gimena ARG - Argentina 

 BARRAGAN Verónica ARG - Argentina 

   

 

    
  
  

Roller Speed Skating   

  ROL -------------------------------_35 2.0 
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